| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
SSP600 Q1 8/19/2012 09:40
Qualifying started at 9:41:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:03.074 +0.393 9:46:28.008 7 1:29.330 +25.040 9:55:27.071
(59) Alex Schacht 4 1:03.114 +0.433 9:47:31.122 8 1:05.587 +1.297 9:56:32.658
1 1:01.254 +0.467 9:43:32.061 5 1:03.070 +0.389 9:48:34.192 9 1:04.988 +0.698 9:57:37.646
2 1:00.982 +0.195 9:44:33.043 6 1:02.864 +0.183 9:49:37.056 10 1:04.290 9:58:41.936
3 1:00.787 9:45:33.830 7 1:02.685 +0.004 9:50:39.741
4 4:29.283 +3:28.496 9:50:03.113 8 1:02.904 +0.223 9:51:42.645 (76) Benjamin Andersen
5 1:01.254 +0.467 9:51:04.367 9 1:02.681 9:52:45.326 1 1:07.650 +3.188 9:43:55.284
6 1:09.003 +8.216 9:52:13.370 10 1:22.197 +19.516 9:54:07.523 2 1:06.210 +1.748 9:45:01.494
7 2:03.704 +1:02.917 9:54:17.074 3 1:05.236 +0.774 9:46:06.730
8 1:01.504 +0.717 9:55:18.578 (21) Marcus Aldén 4 1:04.577 +0.115 9:47:11.307
9 1:00.912 +0.125 9:56:19.490 1 1:04.337 +1.381 9:43:52.228 5 1:04.911 +0.449 9:48:16.218
10 1:01.347 +0.560 9:57:20.837 2 1:03.826 +0.870 9:44:56.054 6 1:04.462 9:49:20.680
3 1:03.724 +0.768 9:45:59.778 7 1:04.617 +0.155 9:50:25.297
(25) Bonny Laursen 4 1:03.124 +0.168 9:47:02.902 8 1:04.570 +0.108 9:51:29.867
1 1:03.609 +2.150 9:42:45.675 5 1:03.049 +0.093 9:48:05.951 9 1:04.658 +0.196 9:52:34.525
1:02.140 +0.681 9:43:47.815 6 1:03.020 +0.064 9:49:08.971 10 1:17.890 +13.428 9:53:52.415
3 1:02.156 +0.697 9:44:49.971 7 1:02.956 9:50:11.927
4 1:01.475 +0.016 9:45:51.446 8 1:03.195 +0.239 9:51:15.122 (4) Claus Hermansen
5 1:01.737 +0.278 9:46:53.183 9 1:02.985 +0.029 9:52:18.107 1 1:07.398 +2.554 9:43:32.892
6 1:02.171 +0.712 9:47:55.354 10 1:02.985 +0.029 9:53:21.092 2 1:05.757 +0.913 9:44:38.649
7 1:01.459 9:48:56.813 3 1:06.544 +1.700 9:45:45.193
8 3:37.314 +2:35.855 9:52:34.127 (96) Viktor Osberg 4 1:06.107 +1.263 9:46:51.300
1 1:05.618 +2.466 9:45:16.418 5 1:05.046 +0.202 9:47:56.346
(13) Rene Prang 2 1:04.110 +0.958 9:46:20.528 6 1:04.844 9:49:01.190
1 1:04.319 +2.064 9:43:28.086 3 1:04.330 +1.178 9:47:24.858 7 3:35.456 +2:30.612 9:52:36.646
2 1:03.013 +0.758 9:44:31.099 4 1:03.583 +0.431 9:48:28.441 8 1:04.879 +0.035 9:53:41.525
3 1:07.148 +4.893 9:45:38.247 5 1:04.672 +1.520 9:49:33.113 9 1:05.961 +1.117 9:54:47.486
4 1:02.507 +0.252 9:46:40.754 6 1:03.653 +0.501 9:50:36.766
5 3:50.181 +2:47.926 9:50:30.935 7 1:03.152 9:51:39.918 (6) Frank Hansen
6 1:02.255 9:51:33.190 1 1:12.112 +6.179 9:42:54.036
(33) Steffen Carlsen 2 1:07.803 +1.870 9:44:01.839
(16) Christoffer Ggth 1 1:06.436 +2.668 9:42:39.357 3 1:06.613 +0.680 9:45:08.452
1 1:04.031 +1.481 9:42:55.783 2 1:05.545 +1.777 9:43:44.902 4 1:05.933 9:46:14.385
2 1:03.680 +1.130 9:43:59.463 3 1:05.554 +1.786 9:44:50.456 5 1:06.101 +0.168 9:47:20.486
3 1:03.267 +0.717 9:45:02.730 4 1:04.597 +0.829 9:45:55.053 6 1:05.993 +0.060 9:48:26.479
4 1:04.097 +1.547 9:46:06.827 5 1:04.233 +0.465 9:46:59.286 7 3:42.591 +2:36.658 9:52:09.070
5 1:02.742 +0.192 9:47:09.569 6 3:23.230 +2:19.462 9:50:22.516 8 1:06.360 +0.427 9:53:15.430
6 1:03.345 +0.795 9:48:12.914 7 1:04.278 +0.510 9:51:26.794
7 1:02.550 9:49:15.464 8 1:03.850 +0.082 9:52:30.644
8 1:02.604 +0.054 9:50:18.068 9 1:03.768 9:53:34.412
9 1:02.782 +0.232 9:51:20.850 10 1:13.691 +9.923 9:54:48.103
11 1:39.405 +35.637 9:56:27.508
(94) Felix Hansen
1 1:03.960 +1.281 9:43:25.434 (131) Jonas Dalager
1:03.705 +1.026 9:44:29.139 1 1:04.909 +1.104 9:42:31.858
3 1:03.012 +0.333 9:45:32.151 2 1:03.970 +0.165 9:43:35.828
4 1:03.178 +0.499 9:46:35.329 3 1:03.955 +0.150 9:44:39.783
5 1:02.875 +0.196 9:47:38.204 4 1:04.185 +0.380 9:45:43.968
6 1:13.279 +10.600 9:48:51.483 5 8:23.897 +7:20.092 9:54:07.865
7 2:16.254 +1:13.575 9:51:07.737 6 1:04.597 +0.792 9:55:12.462
8 1:03.280 +0.601 9:52:11.017 7 1:05.207 +1.402 9:56:17.669
9 1:04.486 +1.807 9:53:15.503 8 1:04.053 +0.248 9:57:21.722
10 1:03.259 +0.580 9:54:18.762 9 1:03.805 9:58:25.527
11 1:03.035 +0.356 9:55:21.797
12 1:02.952 +0.273 9:56:24.749 (17) John Johannesson
13 1:02.679 9:57:27.428 1 1:08.617 +4.327 9:45:16.082
14 1:03.203 +0.524 9:58:30.631 2 1:08.098 +3.808 9:46:24.180
3 1:06.590 +2.300 9:47:30.770
(22) Magnus Mossberg 4 1:05.165 +0.875 9:48:35.935
1 1:05.653 +2.972 9:44:21.306 5 1:15.013 +10.723 9:49:50.948
2 1:03.628 +0.947 9:45:24.934 6 4:06.793 +3:02.503 9:53:57.741
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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